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I. Machiavelli’s theory on power:  ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
a. Caesar:



b. Cassius


c. Brutus


d. Antony


II. Cromwell’s political theory: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
a. Caesar:


b. Cassius



c. Brutus



d. Antony


III. Four major effects of Elizabethan England
1.


2.


3.


4.

IV. Renaissance connections
1.

2.


V. Humanist: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

VI. Connections between Shakespeare, Elizabethan England, Renaissance and Humanist movements
